2002 issued a demand notice dated 31.05.2025 calling upon M/s 
Parmeshwarkrupa Electricals Prop Shri Sanjay Haribhai Patel (Borrower), 
Shri Gaurang Narendrabhai Desai (Guarantor/Mortgagor), Smt Pratima 
Gaurang Desai (Guarantor/Mortgagor) to repay the amount mentioned in the 
notice being Rs. 4,73,35,897.12 (Rupees Four Crore Seventy Three Lacs Thirty 
Five Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Seven and Twelve Paisa Only) as on 
31.05.2025 with further interest, less recovery, and other charges untl payment 
infull, within 60 days from the date of notice  date of eceipt of the said notce. 

The Borrower/Guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby

[...]

Redeem the Secured Assets. 

The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby 
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property wil be 
subject to the charge of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK for an amount of Rs. 
4,73,35,897.12 (Rupees Four Crore Seventy Three Lacs Thirty Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred Ninety Seven and Twelve Paisa Only) with further nterest, less 
recovery, and other charges 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

Property bearing buiding constructed on Residential Bunglow No 23, “0m 
Jayshree Co-operative Society Liited,”. Bearing Non Agricultural New R.S.

[...]

2002 issued a demand notice dated 29.08.2025 calling upon 
Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagors M/s. Wanderlust Travels and Tourism 
(Proprietorship Firm), Mr. Dhaval Thakrar and Ms. Nitaben Jagdishan 
Kesariya to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 32,42,569.28 
(Rupees Thirty Two lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Nine and 
Twenty Eight Paisa only) as on 31.07.2025 payable with further interest and 
expenses until payment in ull, within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said 
otice 

The Borrowers/Guarantors/Mortgagors having failed to repay the amount, 
notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the

[...]

130fthe Actin Respect of time Available to Redeem the Secured Assets. 

“The borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is 
Hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property 
willbe subject to the charge of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK for an amount of Rs. 
32,42,569.28 (Rupees Thirty Two lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred 
Sixty Nine and Twenty Eight Paisa only) as on 31.07.2025 payable with further 
interestand costs thereon until paymens/ ealization s ful 

11 hat Piece & Parcel of Immovable Property, of PLOT NO. 84 (as per passing Plan 
Plot No. B/149, B/150) admeasuring 179.00 sq.